10.
11.

12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.

21.

22.

23.

Position
Medical Director

Director Of Behavioral Health And
Recovery Services

Assistant Director Of Behavioral
Health And Recovery Services

Deputy Director Of Behavioral
Health And Recovery Services

Patient Services Office Manager
Management Analyst

Communication Specialist -
Confidential

Management Analyst

Payroll / Personnel Services
Supervisor - Confidential

Executive Secretary - Confidential

Administrative Secretary Ill -
Confidential

Office Specialist

Deputy Director Of Behavioral
Health And Recovery Services

Patient Services Office Manager
Intern / Fellow IV

Office Specialist

Office Assistant |

Clinical Services Manager Il -
Mental Health

Office Specialist

Office Assistant Summer Jobs For
Youth Intern - Exempt

Office Assistant Summer Jobs For
Youth Intern - Exempt

Office Assistant Summer Jobs For
Youth Intern - Exempt

Medical Office Specialist

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department
Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Program Office - General
Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Program Office - General
Program Office - General
Program Office - General
Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Total Wages

$285,456
$242,333

$169,282

$151,666

$126,145
$102,664
$89,749

$86,865
$83,418

$75,985
$69,062

$60,262
$44,938

$39,270
$28,946
$21,506
$11,499

$4,623

$4,265
$4,182

$4,110

$4,032

$3,768



24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Office Assistant Summer Jobs For
Youth Intern - Exempt

Office Assistant Summer Jobs For
Youth Intern - Exempt

Office Assistant Summer Jobs For
Youth Intern - Exempt

Office Assistant Summer Jobs For
Youth Intern - Exempt

Office Assistant Summer Jobs For
Youth Intern - Exempt

Office Assistant Summer Jobs For
Youth Intern - Exempt

Office Assistant Summer Jobs For
Youth Intern - Exempt

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Program Office - General

Program Office - General

$3,718

$3,660

$3,612

$3,036

$2,976

$2,640

$1,992



