	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Medical Director		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$285,456
2.	Director Of Behavioral Health And Recovery Services		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$242,333
3.	Assistant Director Of Behavioral Health And Recovery Services		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$169,282
4.	Deputy Director Of Behavioral Health And Recovery Services		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$151,666
5.	Patient Services Office Manager		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$126,145
6.	Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$102,664
7.	Communication Specialist - Confidential		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$89,749
8.	Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$86,865
9.	Payroll / Personnel Services Supervisor - Confidential		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$83,418
10.	Executive Secretary - Confidential		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$75,985
11.	Administrative Secretary III - Confidential		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$69,062
12.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$60,262
13.	Deputy Director Of Behavioral Health And Recovery Services		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$44,938
14.	Patient Services Office Manager		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$39,270
15.	Intern / Fellow IV		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$28,946
16.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$21,506
17.	Office Assistant I		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$11,499
18.	Clinical Services Manager II - Mental Health		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$4,623
19.	Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$4,265
20.	Office Assistant Summer Jobs For Youth Intern - Exempt		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$4,182
21.	Office Assistant Summer Jobs For Youth Intern - Exempt		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$4,110
22.	Office Assistant Summer Jobs For Youth Intern - Exempt		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$4,032
23.	Medical Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$3,768

24.	Office Assistant Summer Jobs For Youth Intern - Exempt	San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$3,718
25.	Office Assistant Summer Jobs For Youth Intern - Exempt	San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$3,660
26.	Office Assistant Summer Jobs For Youth Intern - Exempt	San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$3,612
27.	Office Assistant Summer Jobs For Youth Intern - Exempt	San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$3,036
28.	Office Assistant Summer Jobs For Youth Intern - Exempt	San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$2,976
29.	Office Assistant Summer Jobs For Youth Intern - Exempt	San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$2,640
30.	Office Assistant Summer Jobs For Youth Intern - Exempt	San Mateo County	Program Office - General	\$1,992